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Tele Atlas MultiNet™

Tele Atlas delivers the freshest, richest,
and most accurate data that power the
world’s most essential geographic
solutions.

Our maps are continuously updated
using information from our own drivers
and from over 50,000 global sources
such as satellite and aerial imagery,
public data sources, government sources,
mobile mapping vans, and utility, fleet
and postal drivers.

Tele Atlas collaborates with an
expanding universe of pioneers in
personal navigation, internet, wireless,
automotive, enterprise and public
service markets to deliver valuable
products and services that help
navigation system users find the people,
places and products most important in
their daily lives.

General Statistics

Population 1.964.036
Area (km?) 20.273
Capital Ljubljana
N° of municipalities 193
Formats

GDF ASCII Relational
GDF ASCII Sequential
Shapefile

Oracle Spatial

Tele Atlas
MultiNet

Slovenia 2008.01

Coverage

- Street Network
Fully Attributed

Street Network
Basic Attributed

InterConnecting Network

Highlights
TS Coverage IS House Number Information

Street Network Coverage is House number ranges are
available for 47,55% of the available for 31,90% of the total
population. InterConnecting population.

Network is available for 100% of
the population.

Signposts & Lane information

Signposts and Lane Info on
freeway exits and entrances have
been captured.

g4 Points Of Interest

More than 10.500 POIs are
captured for all standard
categories.
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Street Network (STNW) 9 population

Fully Attributed o population
municipality

inhabitants

Basic Attributed % population
municipality

inhabitants

InterConnecting Network (ICNW) % population
municipality

inhabitants

Major Road Network (MRNW) o population
municipality

inhabitants

km road total

“Note that the figures given for future releases are approximate and subject to change

Contents

RDS/TMC (based on Geomatika table v1.3)
Postal code

Signpost

Lane information

Tourist road

House number ranges

Points of Interest

www.teleatlas.com
www.navshop.com

MultiNet 2007.10
31,9
31,9
18
626.565

100 (included in STNW)
193
1.964.036

100 (included in STNW)
193
1.964.036

30.242

MultiNet 2007.10

31,90%

10.402

MultiNet 2008.01
47,55
31,9
18
626.565
15,65
71
307.287

100 (included in STNW)
193
1.964.036

100 (included in STNW)
193
1.964.036

33.960

MultiNet 2008.01

31,90%

10.552

MultiNet 2008.04
47,55
31,9
18
626.565

15,65
71
307.287

100 (included in STNW)
193
1.964.036

100 (included in STNW)
193
1.964.036

33.960

MultiNet 2008.04

47,50%

10.552

Product sheets and coverage maps are also available to partners at:
http://partnerlink.teleatlas.com
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